6  | POLYMASTER 1800 062 064  |    7
TANK ROOF DIAGRAM FOR
FITTING POSITIONS
Please see table and diagram to
choose your preferred overflow and
outlet positions.
Brass outlets can be placed
anywhere on flat skirt of tank.

>>Free delivery on 13,600Ltr - 50,000Ltr Tanks* - see pg.83
>>RWT range available in 22 Colorbond® colours
>>PCR range available in 12 Standard Colorbond® colours - Other colours
available on request at 5% surcharge
RWT - RAINWATER TANKS (CORRUGATED & SMOOTH WALL)
PCR - RAINWATER TANKS (SMOOTH WALL)
FIT-OUT CLOCK
CODE LITRES DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL
HEIGHT
 STRAINER
 (POSITION, SIZE)
OVERFLOW
(ALTERNATIVE)
OUTLET (Std)
(POSITION, SIZE)
RWT9000 9,000 (2,378gal) 2500 mm (8’2”) 2050 mm (6’9”) 2260 mm (7’5”) 12, 400 mm 11.30/2.30/5.30/8.30 6, 40 mm
RWT13600 13,600 (3,000gal) 3100 mm (10’2”) 2100 mm (6’11”) 2450 mm (8’)  12, 400 mm 11 / 2 / 5 / 8 4, 40 mm
RWT22500 22,500 (5,000gal) 3560 mm (11’8”) 2470 mm (8’1”) 2800 mm (9’2”) 12, 400 mm 11.30/2.30/5.30/8.30 4, 40 mm
RWT31700 31,700 (7,000gal) 4100 mm (13’5”) 2610 mm (8’7”) 3040 mm (9’11")  12, 400 mm 11.30/2.30/5.30/8.30 4, 40 mm
RWT50KL 50,000 (11,000gal) 4600 mm (15’1”) 3290 mm (10’10”) 3440 mm (11’03") 12 / 6, 500 mm 2 / 4 / 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 4, 40 mm
CODE LITRES DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL
HEIGHT
 STRAINER
 (POSITION, SIZE)
OVERFLOW
(ALTERNATIVE)
OUTLET (Std)
(POSITION, SIZE)
PCR10000 10,000 (2,200gal) 2480 mm (8’1”) 2170 mm (7’1”) 2350 mm (7’7”) 12, 400 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 40 mm
PCR13500 13,500 (3,000gal) 2830 mm (9’3”) 2470 mm (8’1”) 2630 mm (8’6”) 12, 500 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 40 mm
PCR22500 22,500 (5,000gal) 3573 mm (11’8”) 2559 mm (8’4”) 2879 mm (9’4”) 12, 500 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 40 mm
PCR27000 27,000 (6,000gal) 3573 mm (11’8”) 3019 mm (9'10") 3339 mm (11’) 12, 500 mm 10.30/1.30/4.30/7.30 6, 40 mm
All measurements are approximate due to variable shrinkage during manufacture. Due to pigment
variations with raw material manufacturers, colour shades may vary. Polymaster takes no responsibility
for the quality of water held in a tank. *Free delivery only applies to some regions and tank sizes.
ROUND TANK STANDARD FITTINGS

>   Tungumah
>   Waranga Western
>   Wimmera Mallee
>   Goulburn Murray Water
>   East Loddon
>   Mitiamo
>   Euston
>   Wanganella
1 2
3
4
OPTIONAL INTERNAL FIT OUT AVAILABLE
PIPELINE TANK & TROUGH APPLICATION
- GRAVITY FEED
CODE DESCRIPTION
PLT9000 9,000Ltr Corrugated Wall Pipeline Tank
PLT13600 13,600Ltr Corrugated Wall Pipeline Tank
PLT22500 22,500Ltr Corrugated Wall Pipeline Tank
PLT31700 31,700Ltr Corrugated Wall Pipeline Tank
PLT50KL 50,000Ltr Smooth Wall Pipeline Tank
PLTPC22500* 22,500Ltr Smooth Wall Pipeline Tank
(15 YEAR WARRANTY)
PLTPC27000* 27,000Ltr Smooth Wall Pipeline Tank
(15 YEAR WARRANTY)
CODE DESCRIPTION
MOL22500 22,500 ltr Corrugated Wall Molasses Tank
MOL31700 31,700 ltr Corrugated Wall Molasses Tank